Lattice Semiconductor Corporation - LFE3-70E-6FN1156I Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - FPGAs (Field
Programmable Gate Array)
Embedded - FPGAs, or Field Programmable Gate Arrays,
are advanced integrated circuits that offer unparalleled
flexibility and performance for digital systems. Unlike
traditional fixed-function logic devices, FPGAs can be

SEE Latt
ice
ECP3-E
A
DATA SHEET FOR
CURRENT IN
FORMATIO
N
5-5
Ordering Information
Lattice Semiconductor LatticeECP3 Family Data Sheet
Industrial
The following devices may have associated errata. Specific devices with associated errata will be notated with a
footnote.
Part Number Voltage Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE3-17EA-6FTN256I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free ftBGA 256 IND 17
LFE3-17EA-7FTN256I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free ftBGA 256 IND 17
LFE3-17EA-8FTN256I 1.2V -8 Lead-Free ftBGA 256 IND 17
LFE3-17EA-6FN484I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 17
LFE3-17EA-7FN484I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 17
LFE3-17EA-8FN484I 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 17
Part Number Voltage Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE3-35EA-6FTN256I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free ftBGA 256 IND 33
LFE3-35EA-7FTN256I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free ftBGA 256 IND 33
LFE3-35EA-8FTN256I 1.2V -8 Lead-Free ftBGA 256 IND 33
LFE3-35EA-6FN484I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 33
LFE3-35EA-7FN484I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 33
LFE3-35EA-8FN484I 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 33
LFE3-35EA-6FN672I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 33
LFE3-35EA-7FN672I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 33
LFE3-35EA-8FN672I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 33
Part Number Voltage Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE3-70EA-6FN484I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 67
LFE3-70EA-7FN484I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 67
LFE3-70EA-8FN484I 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 67
LFE3-70EA-6FN672I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 67
LFE3-70EA-7FN672I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 67
LFE3-70EA-8FN672I 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 67
LFE3-70EA-6FN1156I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 67
LFE3-70EA-7FN1156I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 67
LFE3-70EA-8FN1156I 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 67
SEE Latt
ice
ECP3-E
A
DATA SHEET FOR
CURRENT IN
FORMATIO
N
5-6
Ordering Information
Lattice Semiconductor LatticeECP3 Family Data Sheet
Part Number Voltage Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE3-70E-6FN484I1 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 67
LFE3-70E-7FN484I1 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 67
LFE3-70E-8FN484I1 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 67
LFE3-70E-6FN672I1 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 67
LFE3-70E-7FN672I1 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 67
LFE3-70E-8FN672I1 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 67
LFE3-70E-6FN1156I1 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 67
LFE3-70E-7FN1156I1 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 67
LFE3-70E-8FN1156I1 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 67
1.This device has associated errata. View www.latticesemi.com/documents/ds1021.zip for a description of the errata.
Part Number Voltage Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE3-95EA-6FN484I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 92
LFE3-95EA-7FN484I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 92
LFE3-95EA-8FN484I 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 92
LFE3-95EA-6FN672I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 92
LFE3-95EA-7FN672I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 92
LFE3-95EA-8FN672I 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 92
LFE3-95EA-6FN1156I 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 92
LFE3-95EA-7FN1156I 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 92
LFE3-95EA-8FN1156I 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 92
Part Number Voltage Grade Package Pins Temp. LUTs (K)
LFE3-95E-6FN484I1 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 92
LFE3-95E-7FN484I1 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 92
LFE3-95E-8FN484I1 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 484 IND 92
LFE3-95E-6FN672I1 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 92
LFE3-95E-7FN672I1 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 92
LFE3-95E-8FN672I1 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 672 IND 92
LFE3-95E-6FN1156I1 1.2V -6 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 92
LFE3-95E-7FN1156I1 1.2V -7 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 92
LFE3-95E-8FN1156I1 1.2V -8 Lead-Free fpBGA 1156 IND 92
1.This device has associated errata. View www.latticesemi.com/documents/ds1021.zip for a description of the errata.
SEE Latt
ice
ECP3-E